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附件4：　　　　　　　　　
2005年长春市牧业小区建设计划分布表

	
	合计
	生猪
	肉牛
	奶牛
	羊
	肉鸡
	蛋鸡
	鹅
	鸭
	鹿
	兔
	综合
	其它

	榆树
	30
	15
	4
	5
	
	1
	1
	
	2
	2
	
	
	

	农安
	32
	18
	8
	1
	
	1
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	德惠
	22
	6
	6
	1
	
	2
	3
	1
	
	2
	1
	
	

	九台
	19
	
	1
	1
	
	11
	4
	1
	
	
	1
	
	

	双阳
	3
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	

	绿园
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	朝阳
	4
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	2

	南关
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	宽城
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	二道
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	净月
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	115
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